"’-5\ Table Tennis South Australia Inc

ttsa Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

table tennis
south australia

2024 TTSA Winter Pennant - Smash Hit Smash Hit Individual Competition Table

Rank Member Team Played Matches Matches Matches won Games Games Games won Points Points Points won
won lost % won lost % won lost %
1. Danny Zhao SH-5-Adelaide 1 15 39 2 95.1% 78 9 89.7% 961 598 61.6%
2. Jansen Pajaro SH-East Adelaide 15 37 5 88.1% 77 17 81.9% 999 617 61.8%
(Withdrawn)
3. Andrei Pajaro SH-East Adelaide 15 34 8 81% 71 22 76.3% 950 665 58.8%
(Withdrawn)
4. Nicolas Collins SH-2-Woodville 1 13 33 5 86.8% 67 16 80.7% 884 582 60.3%
5. Jordan Ou SH-East Adelaide 12 27 6 81.8% 55 19 74.3% 735 512 58.9%
(Withdrawn)
6. ?ﬁgf;';”n SH-7-Adelaide 3 15 27 17 61.4% 58 42 58% 955 815 53.9%
7. Yinan Yu SH-7-Adelaide 3 15 23 20 53.5% 50 43 53.8% 877 821 51.7%
8. Nathan Stemmer SH-2-Woodville 1 11 22 10 68.8% 48 22 68.6% 703 531 57%
9. Zavier Paz SH-2-Woodville 1 12 21 15 58.3% 44 36 55% 715 707 50.3%
10. Leo Zhao SH-5-Adelaide 1 15 21 20 51.2% 48 46 51.1% 880 878 50.1%
11. Zeyuan BenYin SH-5-Adelaide 1 9 14 11 56% 34 26 56.7% 569 524 52.1%
12. Dylan Yang SH-6-Adelaide 2 14 14 28 33.3% 36 60 37.5% 834 912 47.8%
13.  Marley West SH-6-Adelaide 2 11 13 20 39.4% 30 47 39% 655 745 46.8%
14.  lan Carpenter SH-5-Adelaide 1 6 12 4 75% 25 12 67.6% 347 279 55.4%
15. Kevin Xu 2011 SH-7-Adelaide 3 11 9 24 27.3% 21 53 28.4% 577 738 43.9%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 04:49:46



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

Page 2 of 2

Kaiden Howes
Krishil Patel
Kingsley Pengsu
Xavier Eliepa
Daniel Mengersen
Jayme Foreman

Sally Zhang

Kit Bernsee

Jayme Foreman

Oliver So

SH-1-Brighton
SH-1-Brighton
SH-7-Adelaide 3
SH-1-Brighton
SH-1-Brighton
SH-7-Adelaide 3
SH-6-Adelaide 2

SH-East Adelaide
(Withdrawn)

SH-6-Adelaide 2

SH-6-Adelaide 2

14

15

13

32

37

36

22%

15.9%

44.4%

7.7%

66.7%

66.7%

4.8%

0%

0%

0%

22

22

13

67

75

11

73

81

18

24.7%

22.7%

45%

15.1%

71.4%

33.3%

4.7%

14.3%

5.3%

0%

660

672

169

518

66

22

361

44

125

27

920

977

181

888

59

32

916

78

207

66

41.8%

40.8%

48.3%

36.8%

52.8%

40.7%

28.3%

36.1%

37.7%

29%

Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 04:49:46



	Table Tennis South Australia Inc
	2024 TTSA Winter Pennant - Smash Hit Smash Hit Individual Competition Table

