

## 2024 TTSA Winter Pennant - Smash Hit Smash Hit Individual Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Danny Zhao	SH-5-Adelaide 1	15	39	2	95.1%	78	9	89.7%	961	598	61.6%
2.	Jansen Pajaro	SH-East Adelaide (Withdrawn)	15	37	5	88.1%	77	17	81.9%	999	617	61.8%
3.	Andrei Pajaro	SH-East Adelaide (Withdrawn)	15	34	8	81%	71	22	76.3%	950	665	58.8%
4.	Nicolas Collins	SH-2-Woodville 1	13	33	5	86.8%	67	16	80.7%	884	582	60.3%
5.	Jordan Ou	SH-East Adelaide (Withdrawn)	12	27	6	81.8%	55	19	74.3%	735	512	58.9%
6.	Sebastian Thompson	SH-7-Adelaide 3	15	27	17	61.4%	58	42	58%	955	815	53.9%
7.	Yinan Yu	SH-7-Adelaide 3	15	23	20	53.5%	50	43	53.8%	877	821	51.7%
8.	Nathan Stemmer	SH-2-Woodville 1	11	22	10	68.8%	48	22	68.6%	703	531	57%
9.	Zavier Paz	SH-2-Woodville 1	12	21	15	58.3%	44	36	55%	715	707	50.3%
10.	Leo Zhao	SH-5-Adelaide 1	15	21	20	51.2%	48	46	51.1%	880	878	50.1%
11.	Zeyuan Ben Yin	SH-5-Adelaide 1	9	14	11	56%	34	26	56.7%	569	524	52.1%
12.	Dylan Yang	SH-6-Adelaide 2	14	14	28	33.3%	36	60	37.5%	834	912	47.8%
13.	Marley West	SH-6-Adelaide 2	11	13	20	39.4%	30	47	39%	655	745	46.8%
14.	lan Carpenter	SH-5-Adelaide 1	6	12	4	75%	25	12	67.6%	347	279	55.4%
15.	Kevin Xu 2011	SH-7-Adelaide 3	11	9	24	27.3%	21	53	28.4%	577	738	43.9%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 04:49:46

16.	Kaiden Howes	SH-1-Brighton	14	9	32	22%	22	67	24.7%	660	920	41.8%
17.	Krishil Patel	SH-1-Brighton	15	7	37	15.9%	22	75	22.7%	672	977	40.8%
18.	Kingsley Pengsu	SH-7-Adelaide 3	3	4	5	44.4%	9	11	45%	169	181	48.3%
19.	Xavier Eliepa	SH-1-Brighton	13	3	36	7.7%	13	73	15.1%	518	888	36.8%
20.	Daniel Mengersen	SH-1-Brighton	1	2	1	66.7%	5	2	71.4%	66	59	52.8%
21.	Jayme Foreman	SH-7-Adelaide 3	1	2	1	66.7%	1	2	33.3%	22	32	40.7%
22.	Sally Zhang	SH-6-Adelaide 2	14	2	40	4.8%	4	81	4.7%	361	916	28.3%
23.	Kit Bernsee	SH-East Adelaide (Withdrawn)	1	0	3	0%	1	6	14.3%	44	78	36.1%
24.	Jayme Foreman	SH-6-Adelaide 2	3	0	9	0%	1	18	5.3%	125	207	37.7%
25.	Oliver So	SH-6-Adelaide 2	1	0	3	0%	0	6	0%	27	66	29%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 14 Sep 2025 at 04:49:46